107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123;
124.
125,
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

Allen Hersom
Denise Bouchard
Scott MacDonald
Warren Foye
Jean Thomas
Paul Dambiose
Shirley Leighton
Warren Wilson
Rick Cambpell
Sandy Utterstrom
Bruce Little
Wyatt Lutsk
Elizabeth Moulin
Stoddard Chaplin
Barbara Coughlin
Carol Pierce
Richard Ledore
Tracy Moore

Ed St. John
Harry Giddinge
Linda Best
Donald Penta
Jessica Russell
Leslie Russell
Phil Soule
Christina Chin
Jennifer Ketterer
Leah Ciappenelli
Marjorie Paterson
Lesley Moore

WoopLbooOoWbh
*

b b fd pd b b ped b b o pd pd ok b b bk o b bbb b b e b b b b b b

Results courtesy of Bob Payne
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8TH WILD KATAHDIN TRUST

Houlton

SNOW RUN

M

Feb. 11

. Rusty Taylor

. Robert Ashby

. Steven Gross

. Rodney Furr

. Randy Hastings

. Richard Hartford Jr.
. Reginald Williams
. Phil Stuart

. Larry Tonzi

. Mark Parsons -

. Gary Larson

. James Tucker

. Newell Lewey

. Ed Malone

. Deke Talbot

. Kirk Cote

. Conrad Walton

. Frank McElwain

. John Donato

. Paul Libby

. Paul Lamoreau

. Tom Tetu

. Robert Bremner

. Steve Emery

. David Wheaton Sr.
. Erv MacDonald

. Mike Doore

. Bruce Clark

. Neal Genz

. Peter Cuff

. Larry Rich

. Fred Putnam

. Mike LaChance

. Kevin Vickers

. Terrance Hartford

. Robert Dow IJr.

. Ron Paquette

. Cliff Hatfield

. Bob Duprey

. Rayma Taylor

. Robet Cleaves

. Walter Goodrich

. Steven Palmer

. Colin Davis

. Carlton Mendell

. Lloyd Smith

. Arthur Cleaves

. Arthur Young

. John Shirrefs

. Robert Myers

. Gary Barton

. Serena Pottle

. Jerry Saint Amand
. Cole Sargent

. Owen Jackson

. James Wright

. Art Fraser

. Joe Beasley

. Steve Corvelio

. Mike Feeney

. Rudy York

. Leon Kraut

. Art Thompson

. Kevin Hartford

. Rod Lambert

. David Heald

. Richard Hartford Sr.
. George Middleton
. Donnajean Pohlman
. Ann Bacon

. Arthur Bissonette
. Nicky Rockwell
. John Bushey

. Nancy Talbot

31:18
31:52
32:01
32:02
32:03
32:08
32:26
32:29
32:30
32:45
33:47
33:56
34:07
34:22
34:27
34:32
34:35
34:38
34:50
34:52
34:55
34:58
35:06*
35:09
35:14
35:15
35:23
35:26
35:27
35:34
35:47
35:50
37:02
37:03
37:12*
37:14
37:23
37:42
38:24
38:30
38:47
39:02
39:12
39:53
40:35
41:25
41:40
41:50
41:51
41:55
41:56
42:15*
42:25%
43:07
43:47*
44:02
44:17*

. Judy Doore

. Mary Murray

. Dean Cluckey

. Fran McMahon
. Jackie Genz

. Ellen Williams
. Ron Murray

. Verne Pinney

. Milton Bailey
. Linda Lyons

. Darlene Ordway

Relay Teams:

1,

Roman Karnes
Andrea Hall
Wendy Ivey
Alissa Beals
Adam Lambert

. Lynn Frost

Heidi Murray
Cindi Quint
Chris Morrill
Shane Lambert

. Jennifer O'Leary

Elenore Anderson
Melissa Pottle
Tori Dow

Leah Fasulo

. Naomi Johnson

Erin McDonald
Cindy Tarr

Keith Weatherby
Jason Langley

. Dale Tudor

Erin Tudor

Jenny Murphy
Monica Albert
Tony Trafford

. Isaac Biaetti

Nick Howe
Ryan Bushey
Kim Beals
Joey Socoby

. Bethany Bouchard

Paulette Duff
Misty Gentle
Devon Dow

Heidi Stewart

. Wayne Rossignol

Debbie Rossignol
Kim Plourde
Mark Sawyer
Judy Hughes

44:46*
45:04*
45:36
45:59
46:37*
46:44*
46:45
48:12

'51:05

58:00*
58:02*

35:58

38:27

39:18

40:34

42:16

43:21

43.55

45:06

Results courtesy of the Flying Maddogs
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HOW DO I SUBSCRIBE TO MAINE RUNNING & OUTING MAGAZINE? All you need to do s sent

2l o L o de e e e LML A . RATY OMY T AN T 900 Dt ZNATT NDNNAARAITY Y e

celelh m o mbhel. L1218



